

City of Newark

City Hall 920 Broad Street Newark, New Jersey 07102

Legislation Details (With Text)

09-10	050	version:	ı	name:		
Reso	olution			Status:	Adopted	
11/18	3/2009			In control:	Administration	
12/2/	2009			Final action:	12/2/2009	
Action Type Purpose Entity 1. Ri 2. Co 3. N Control Fund and N Control () F () C Addit Bids	n: () Ra of Service ose: Paint, y Name(s), icciardi Bro apital Pain . Sipersteir ract Amou ling Source Water & Se ract Perioc ract Basis: Fair & Oper Grant () St tional Infor solicited:	tifying (Xe: Bid Conf Painting T Address(sps., Inc., 19 t Supply, Lan, Inc., 415 nt: \$205,00 e: City of Newer Utilitied: Two (2) (X) Bid (an	() Autitracts Fools (): 915 Sp. td., 26 Mont 00.00 ewark es Years -) Sta Fair &	horizing () A & Supplies pringfield Avenu 121 Avenue U, tgomery Street, k Budget/Engine ate Vendor () k Open () RFI	mending Je, Maplewood, NJ 07040 Brooklyn, NY 11229 Jersey City, NJ 07302 Pering, Fire, Neighborhood & Prof. Ser. () EUS	Recreational Services
Ver.	Action By			Ac	tion	Result
1	Municipal	Council		Ac	opt	Pass
atifyii ce: E it, Pa it, Pa os., I ot Sup in, Inc ount: ce: C ewer	ng (X) Bid Contribiting To dress(s) nc., 1915 pply, Ltd. c., 415 M \$205,000 City of Ne Utilities	Authorizi acts ols & Sup : 5 Springfi , 2121 A ontgome 0.00 wark Bud	ing oplies eld <i>P</i> venu ery St	()Amendins Avenue, Mapl le U, Brooklyn treet, Jersey	ewood, NJ 07040 n, NY 11229 City, NJ 07302	ecreational Services
	Resolution 12/2/2 Dept Action Type Purp Entity 1. R 2. N Control Contr	Action: () Rai Type of Service Purpose: Paint, Entity Name(s)/1. Ricciardi Bro 2. Capital Pain 3. N. Sipersteir Contract Amour Funding Source and Water & Se Contract Period Contract Basis: () Fair & Oper () Grant () Second Contract Basis: () Fair & Oper () Grant () Second Contract Basis: () Fair & Oper () Grant () Second Contract Basis: () Fair & Oper () Grant () Second Contract Basis: () Fair & Oper () Grant () Second Contract Basis: () Fair & Oper () Grant () Second Contract Basis: () Fair & Oper () Grant () Second Contract Basis: () Fair & Oper () Grant () Second Contract Basis: () Fair & Oper () Grant () Second Contract Basis: () Fair & Oper () Grant () Grant () Second Contract Basis: () Fair & Oper () Grant () Second Contract Basis: () Fair & Oper () Grant () Second Contract Basis: () Fair & Oper () Grant () Second Contract Basis: () Fair & Oper () Grant () Second Contract Basis: () Fair & Oper () Grant () Second Contract Basis: () Fair & Oper () Grant () Second Contract Basis: () Fair & Oper () Grant () Second Contract Basis: () Fair & Oper () Grant () Second Contract Basis: () Fair & Oper () Grant () Second Contract Basis: () Fair & Oper () Grant () Second Contract Basis: () Fair & Oper () Grant () Second Contract Basis: () Fair & Oper () Grant () Second Contract Basis: () Fair & Oper () Second Contract Basis: () Fair & Oper () Second Contract Basis: () Fair & Oper () Second Contract Basis: () Fair & Oper () Second Contract Basis: () Fair & Oper () Second Contract Basis: () Fair & Oper () Second Contract Basis: () Fair & Oper () Second Contract Basis: () Fair & Oper () Second Contract Basis: () Second C	Resolution 11/18/2009 12/2/2009 Dept/ Agency: Administra Action: () Ratifying () Type of Service: Bid Con Purpose: Paint, Painting Tentity Name(s)/Address(s 1. Ricciardi Bros., Inc., 415 Contract Amount: \$205,00 Funding Source: City of Nand Water & Sewer Utilitie Contract Period: Two (2) Contract Basis: (X) Bid (() Fair & Open () Non-() Grant () Sub-recipie Additional Information: Bids solicited: 7 Bids received: 3 Ver. Action By 1 Municipal Council Administration/Divisional Funding Tools & Superior Sub-Received: 3 Ver. Action By 1 Municipal Council Administration Tools & Superior Supe	Resolution 11/18/2009 12/2/2009 Dept/ Agency: Administration/E Action: () Ratifying (X) Aut Type of Service: Bid Contracts Purpose: Paint, Painting Tools Entity Name(s)/Address(s): 1. Ricciardi Bros., Inc., 1915 S 2. Capital Paint Supply, Ltd., 2 3. N. Siperstein, Inc., 415 Mon'Contract Amount: \$205,000.00 Funding Source: City of Newarl and Water & Sewer Utilities Contract Period: Two (2) Years Contract Basis: (X) Bid () Sta () Fair & Open () Non-Fair & () Grant () Sub-recipient (Additional Information: Bids solicited: 7 Bids received: 3 Ver. Action By 1 Municipal Council 2: Administration/Division of atifying (X) Authorizing Ce: Bid Contracts 3t, Painting Tools & Supplies Standards () Springfield Ant Supply, Ltd., 2121 Avenual, Inc., 415 Montgomery Standards () Supply, Ltd., 2121 Avenual, Inc., 415 Montgomery Standards () Supply Sunt: \$205,000.00 Ce: City of Newark Budget/ewer Utilities	Resolution 11/18/2009 In control: 12/2/2009 Final action: Dept/ Agency: Administration/Division of Centraction: () Ratifying (X) Authorizing () A Type of Service: Bid Contracts Purpose: Paint, Painting Tools & Supplies Entity Name(s)/Address(s): 1. Ricciardi Bros., Inc., 1915 Springfield Avenue U, I and Contract Amount: \$205,000.00 Funding Source: City of Newark Budget/Engine and Water & Sewer Utilities Contract Amount: \$205,000.00 Funding Source: City of Newark Budget/Engine and Water & Sewer Utilities Contract Period: Two (2) Years Contract Basis: (X) Bid () State Vendor () () Fair & Open () Non-Fair & Open () RFF () Grant () Sub-recipient () n/a Additional Information: Bids solicited: 7 Bids received: 3 Ver. Action By Active Action By Active Bid Contracts atifying (X) Authorizing () Amendiration: atifying (X) Authorizing () Amendiration: atifying (X) Authorizing () Amendiration: bit, Painting Tools & Supplies bit, Painting Tools & Suppli	Resolution Status: Adopted 11/18/2009 In control: Administration 12/2/2009 Dept/ Agency: Administration/Division of Central Purchasing Action: () Ratifying (X) Authorizing () Amending Type of Service: Bid Contracts Purpose: Paint, Painting Tools & Supplies Entity Name(s)/Address(s): 1. Ricciardi Bros., Inc., 1915 Springfield Avenue, Maplewood, NJ 07040 2. Capital Paint Supply, Ltd., 2121 Avenue U, Brooklyn, NY 11229 3. N. Siperstein, Inc., 415 Montgomery Street, Jersey City, NJ 07302 Contract Amount: \$205,000.00 Funding Source: City of Newark Budget/Engineering, Fire, Neighborhood & and Water & Sewer Utilities Contract Period: Two (2) Years Contract Basis: (X) Bid () State Vendor () Prof. Ser. () EUS () Fair & Open () Non-Fair & Open () RFP () RFQ () Private Sale () Grant () Sub-recipient () n/a Additional Information: Bids solicited: 7 Bids received: 3 Ver. Action By Action 1. Municipal Council Adopt 1. Adopt 2. Administration/Division of Central Purchasing atifying (X) Authorizing () Amending 2. Bid Contracts 3. Inc., 1915 Springfield Avenue, Maplewood, NJ 07040 3. Authorized Supply, Ltd., 2121 Avenue U, Brooklyn, NY 11229 3. N. Inc., 415 Montgomery Street, Jersey City, NJ 07302 3. Newark Budget/Engineering, Fire, Neighborhood & Rewer Utilities

File #: 09-1650, Version: 1

Bids received: 3